
Tuesday, January 12Uae
8. 8a.m. Morning Concert
420. QO Devotions: Rev. A. W. Baxter
10.20 (approx.) Cornwell Cup Yachting:Commentaries throughout
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: L. V. Bryantreviews "The Ascent of Everest," by
Colonel Sir John Hunt (NZBS); Country
Doctor; Thirty Minute Theatre: Autumn
Holiday, by Fred Aicken (BBC)
11.30 Music While You Work
12. O Lunch Music
1.50 p.m. The Queen in Wellingtor (see
panel)
5.15 Children’s Session: Children’s
Royal Tour Programme; R. W.. Roach
Talks About the Zoo; The Farm Without
4 Name (ABC)
7 Famous Tenors
6. 0 Market Reports
Popular Artists
7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.Thornton)
7.30 Billy May’s Orchestra
8. 0 Sidelight on Fiji: A description of
ane
Nasouri Market, Suva (NZBS)8.15 Jose Iturbi (piano)

8.30 Music from Stolz Operettas: RobertStolz Concert Orchestra with John Hend-rik (tenor)
9.45 Piano Interlude
410. 0 Ralph Marterie’s Orchestra
aged
Art Hodes and his Hot Seven17.2 Close down

TGcesAUCKLAND|
2. Op.m. Eugene Conley, with Robert
Farnon and his Orchestra
2.30 BBC Concert Hall
The Reyal Philharmonic Orchestra, with
Jascha Spivakosky (piano) conducted by' Clarence Raybould
Overture for a Masque Moeran
Piano Concerto in A, K.488 Mozart
Suite’ No. 3 Jacob

(BBC)8.30 Operatic Highlights4.15 The Ballet Theatre Orchestra. con-ducted by Joseph LevineRodeo CoplandFancy Free Bernstein5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.58 The Philadelphia OrchestraLemminkainen Suite Sibelius
7 The Reminiscences of WickhamSteed: An Englishman in Paris (RBC)The Wellington Schola Cantorumconducted by Stanley Oliver(For details see 2YC)
(Delayed broadcast from Wellington)8. 0 . London Studio Recitals
Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in C, Op. 2, No. 3 Beethoven
Nocturne No. 4 in A Field

(BBC)
9.30 The World to Which Christ Came:The Common People, the fifth talk beProfessor E. M. Blaiklock (NZBS)8.50 The Chigi Quintet ;

Piano Quintet in F Minor Franck10.30 Close down

TYD .2;AUCKLAND
e Opm. Popular ParadeSongs by Louise Carlyle€. 0 The Novatime Trio616 8 Officer Crosby6.30 Light and Bright7.0 Carnival Rhythms by Percy Faith7.16 The Four Knights7 Radio. Rotunda
7.45 N.Z. Artists on Record
oO Accent on Melody
.30 Inspector West :

8. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous
8.30 Dixieland Bands
9.45 On the Sentimental. Side.10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IKN,,QYHANGARE!,,7. Oam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Jumior Requests8.0 WASH News from Town (Rose-mary )
9.415 Lady fram Lisbon3.32 Rivertown:
9.45 Dragonwyck10.0 Morning Musicale: Ie Roy Ander--son’s Orchestra: Perry Como; Roberta
hriglez: Waltzes , from Vienna: Robert.
~~ Wilson; Patrice Munsel
O Luneh Music
1.-9 p.m. The Queen in Wetlinaton (seesanel)$0 The Oueen’s Hall hight Orchestra;|The Unitanes; Joe Loss's Orehestra:"even BR annigan (bass)
en Meloy Faure...if White Marriage

7.15 the Golden Salamander
Turntable Rhythm
le Palace of Varieties (BBC)
8.30 Ray Martin’s Orchestra and Richard
Tauber (tenor)
9.30 Ballad Recitals

_Mavis Martin (soprano)
A Little Green Lane BraheWhen | Have Sung My Songs Charles
Boat Song Ware
I Love the Moon Rubens>Into the Night Edwards |

(NZBS) 2

9.45 First Rehearsal (BBC)10.15 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10.30 Close down

YH ,,E{AMILTON,1310 ke.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session9.0 Musical Mailbox: Cambridge9.30 Songs by Jane Froman
9.45 Popular Masterpieces10. 0 Rivertown
10.15 Evil Lady10.30 The Dark God
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie); Shoppers’Guide; Overseas Fashion News12. O Lunch. Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastQueen's Day
String Time
Serenades
The Deceiver
Musical Masters
The Queen at Wellington (seepanel)

~ Light Orchestras
Variety Roundabout
Orehestral Romance
Destination Venus
Runkhouse Show
Makers of Melody
The Beau
Five Fingers
Teenage Artists
Frankton Stock Sale Report
Come Into the Pariour (BBC) ;

. \ Case for Cleveland
9.30 ZB Book Review | (NZBS)10. 0 Prairie Schooner: Jimniy Gowleraad his Orchestra (CBC) ~
10.30 Close down r

. TY 200 ROTORUA,
9.-8a.m. Eric Coates Conducts
9.34 Burtons of Banner street
10:15 Swansea Imperial Singers10.30 The Albert Sandler’ Trio
10.45 Music While You Work
414.15 Tommy Reilly Charmonica
11.30 Australian Artists on Parade12.0 Lunch Music
1.50p.m. The Queen at Wellington (see
panel)
3.45» Classical Music
Piano Concerto No. 1 in. E Minor. Op 2
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Chopin15 Inkspots 1

Tayside Scottish Danée Orchestra|Vocal Variety tS
Kecord KoundaboutDinner Music i

POAP
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Roaas.45 The Organ, the Dance Band and Meao English Light Orchestras
7.30 Listeners’ Requests :

69.45 Reginald Poort ;

;

690. 0 Bob Leach’s Dance Band «(NZBP)410.30 Close down aera
apni Coe

A WELLINGTON570 ke. $26 m.
5. 0am. Breukfaust Session6.15 Royal Tour Weather Forecast6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.30 Royal Tour Diary
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt’ Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9. 9 Music on the Air9.50 Music While You Work
10.20 Royal Tour: Children’s Gatheringat Athletic Park (see panel)11.15 Music by Erie Coates
11.30 Featured Singer12. 0 Lunch Music
1.50 p.m. Opening of Parliament (seepanel)
3.45 Musie for an Occasion
4. 0 Three Generations
4.30 Khivihnr Parade
5. 0 The Salon Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: What Do You
know About Music? and Story for YoungListeners
5.45 Popular Parade
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Makers of Wellington: fobertStokes (NZBS) *

7.45 God Save the Queen (BBC)8.50
Wha
Investiture by the Queen (seepanel)

10.30 Coronation Music: Music recorded
at the Coronation of Her Majesty QueenKlizabeth I (BBE)
11.20 Close down

Biezshe STON,
10.10 a.m. Pevottonal Service
10.25 Close down
5. Op.m. Karly Evening Convert
6. 0 Dinner Musica: Louis kentner (piano)
Ballade in Bo Minor Liszt.
hoger Wagner Chorale, with |"Elaine Heckmann and Beryl Lee Nel? |Liebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52. Brahms7.39 Lonis Kaufmann (violin) andArtur Balsam (piano :Four Romantic Pieces, Op. 75 Dvorak
Sonata) No. 1 in A Minor. Op. 105

Schumann8.0 The Wellington Schola Cantorumdirected by Stanley Oliver
orace Wythorne
Credo (St. Dominie Mass) Rubbra
AHeluia Thompson
The Oven ‘FranchrSanctus, Benedicthns and Agnus «bei
(Five-part Mass) ByrdJesu, dhe Very Thought of Thee

Bairstow(NZBS)
(Delaved broadesast from the PominionMuseum)
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
Roval Progress ;

Overseas and Dominion News
:9.45 The Queen’s Music: Since 1800,

arvanzed and presented by Myra Them-
son (soprano), with Reta Wootton (eon-tralto). John Seott (tenor). Graehame
Johnson (hass), Natalie Taylor: (niano)
and € WW. Cobby (narrator) (NZRS)10.6 The London, Philharmonie Orches-tra ,

,

Symphony No, 25 in G Minor, K.188
Mozart10.30 Close down =

2y) 1130 kWELLINGTON |
7. OQp.m. Variety Time --

:

| 7.30 Maude Valerie White Wrote Thess
|
7.45 Just for You

| 8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a Tepe-tition of Saturday’s broadcast from 2YA)
| 8.30 Chips
9, 0 The Man Who Leads the Band:
Jack Fina
-30 The William Flynn Show
0. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2NG sooGISBORNE,,,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session

"SO

19. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
' 9.15 Modern Marvets
| 9.30 kvil Lady
9.45 The Drama of Medicine

|

10.15 Felix Mendelssobn’s Hawaiian Sere-
naders
(10.30 London Promenade. Orchestra
(44. 0 Carroll Gibbons (piano)
|} 11.145 The Radio Revellers
|
11.30 Danceland Ballroom Orchestra

}

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.50 p.m. The Queen at Wellington (see
panel)
3.45 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra: Four
songs of Britain
4. 0 For the Children
5. 0 Musical Comedy Favourites5.30 Jean Cavall (vocal)5.45 Anton Karas (zither)
6.15 Rumbas and Sambas
6.30 The story of Doctor Kildarez-@ Piano Pops
7.15 I Spy
7.30 Recent Film Hits
7.45 The Three.Suns
Sock For the Farmer: Mastitis, by N. R
McDonald Of Wataceville Animal Re-
search Station (NZBs)
seer Australian Star Parade: Ereiehtiley
8.45 For the Pianist
9.30 Musie of the People (BBC)10. O Starlight Serenade .
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 ke NAPIER 49 m.
9. 8am. Honsewives’ Choice
(10. 0 = Pevotional Service410.18 Master -Music
10.45 The Lady
|

11. 0 Women’s Session: Koval Tour11. 5 Music While You Work11.30 south Sea Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.12p.m. The Hawke’s Bay Orchardist
and Market Gardener (Department of
Agriculture)
1.50 ie Queen at Wellington (seepanel,
3.45 Classical Session
Concértino for Piano and Orchestra

Light Pianists

Leigh4.0 The Donald Peers Show
4.24 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Musie
5. 0 Accordion: Music5.15 Children’s Session: . hoyal VisitTalk; Inte the Unknown
5.45 Dinner Music
7. 0 After Dinner Musie
7.10 The Hawke's Bay Farmer
7.30 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade7.57 Play: Campgrounds Over Jordan,
by John Gundry (NZBS) ’

9.45 The Royal Opera House Orchestra,
Covent Garden
Excerpts from Ballet Suite: Checkmate

Bliss
Alex Lindsay String Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Alex Lindsay
Concerto Grosso in A Minor Vivaldi
Soloists: Ruth Pearl and Ritehie Hanna
Eight English Danees Murrill

(NZBS)
40.30 Close down
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bas ne session

30 mis tric Weather Forecast
0 Around the Town
5 Manbuut
0
5

" °
Lady from Lisbon
Michael Darlin
south American Music
Melody Box
0 Lunch Musie ,

30 p.m. Queen's’ Day
0 Luneh Musie. ;

;50 The Queen at Wellington (see
panel) :

45 Melachrino Strings
ee Cavaleade of Musie
0 Hawaiian DelightCaO
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ROYAL OCCASIONS
THE QUEEN IN WELLINGTON

CHILDREN’S GATHERING at Athletic Park (2YA, 2ZB): Commentary begins
10.20 a.m. with departure * from Government House by car; 10.30, arrival. Athletic Park and Children’s Gathering. Commentary ends 11.15 a.m.
OPENING OF ‘PARLIAMENT (all Stations of the NZBS): Commentary begins
1.50 p.m. with departure by car from Government House; 2.25, arrival at
Parliament House; 2.30, the Queen opens Special Session of Parliament.
Commentary ends 3.45 p.m.
INVESTITURE CEREMONY (2YA): Comméntary begins 8.50 p.m.; 8.55, arrival at-Town Hall; 9.0, the Queen holds Investiture. Commentary ends after the
ceremony, at approximately 10.30 p.m.


